
 

 

Dates for the diary AUTUMN 2023 
Date Event 

September 
Monday 4th September School closed to pupils. Staff Training in School 

Tuesday 5th September Children return to school 

Tuesday 5th September - 
Friday 9th September 

Welcome Week in school  

W/C 18th September 
 

‘Welcome to…’ meetings taking place for parents & carers on the following 
days, at 5pm 
Monday Year 4 (in the hall) 
Tuesday Year 2 (in the classroom) and Year 3 (in the hall) 
Wednesday Year 6 (in the hall) 
Thursday Year 1 (in the hall) and Year 5 (in Year 5 classroom) 

Monday 18th September Election Day in School – Children to vote for Prime Minister in the afternoon 

Tuesday 19th September Swimming starts for Year 5 

Tuesday 26th September European day of Languages 

Thursday 28th September PTFA Movie after school (details to follow) 

Friday 29th September National Teaching Assistant Day 

October 

Monday 2nd October Black History Month themed work 

Thursday 5th October World Teacher Day 

Friday 6th October 9:30am and 2:00pm Prospective Parents School Tour, Reception Intake for 
Sept. 2023 – Book via Eventbrite  

Friday 13th October Flu Jabs in school 

Monday 16th October ‘Bring a tin’ Harvest donations sent into school with children 

Thursday 19th October 4.30pm Prospective Parents School Tour, Reception Intake for Sept. 2022 – 
Book via Eventbrite 

Thursday 19th October School Photographs  

Monday 23rd October Introduction to the new Phonics Scheme – Little Wandle, led by Mrs 
McIntosh and Mrs Jones @ 5pm in the school hall 

Tuesday 24th October 
2:45pm 

Golden Dove Awards Assembly 
*Invites issued to the parents/carers of award winners  

Wednesday 25th October 9:30am and 2:00pm Prospective Parents School Tour, Reception Intake for 
Sept. 2023 – Book via Eventbrite 

Wednesday 25th October Year 3 Art Showcase 3-4pm in the hall 

Thursday 26th October Updated SEND Learning Passports being sent home to parents 

Thursday 26th October 
2:30pm start 

Year 4 Harvest Festival Service in Church. Year 4 parents invited 

Thursday 26th October PTFA Spooky Disco after school (details to follow) 

Friday 27th October School closed to pupils – Staff training day 

November 

Friday 10th November Remembrance Service in church for pupils only 

Friday 10th November 
2.30pm 

Cuppa & Cake Session with Headteacher –Parents & carers (Agenda will be 
published prior to the event) 

Wb 13th November  Maths Workshop for Parents with children – how do we teach maths in 
school? Led by class teachers. Pupils are welcome. 
4.30pm start  
Monday Year 6 (in the hall) 
Tuesday Year 2 (in the classroom) and Year 3 (in the hall) 
Wednesday Year 4 (in the hall) 
Thursday Year 1 (in the hall) and Year 5 (in Year 5 classroom) 



Date Event 

W/C 13th November EYFS Stay and Play sessions. 2.30pm Monday – Wednesday – slots will be 
allocated and shared in the autumn term. 

Thursday 16th November Little Brilliance Workshop in school for EYFS and KS1 

Thursday 16th November PTFA Movie After School (details to follow) 

Friday 17th November Termly Pupil Interim Reports issued to parents 

Friday 17th November Anti-Bullying Day in support of Children in Need 

Wednesday 22nd November 
From 11:30 

Grandparent’s Lunch in school  
Children can invite a ‘special person’ for lunch in school 

Tuesday 21st and Thursday 
23rd November 3.30 – 6pm 

Parent Consultations 

Thursday 23rd November a.m. Reception to Year 4 RE Multi-faith workshops in school 

Wednesday 29th November 
2.30pm in The Nest 

Sex & Relationship Education  
Prepare Aware Session for parents (suitable for parents of all year groups), 
led by Mrs Whitby 
*Come in to view the resources & ask questions 

Thursday 16th November – 
Friday 17th November 

Space Camp for Year 5 (space the activities and sleepover in school!) 
Friday 17th November @ 1.30pm– Space Assembly in the hall for Year 5 
parents and pupils in school 

Thursday 30th November PTFA Family Bingo 

December 

Sunday 3rd December  First Sunday of Advent 

W/C Monday 4th December Assessment week in school 
Art Week 

w/c Monday 4th December 
Wednesday 6th December 

Kindness at Coton work in school 
Kindness at Coton Community activity 

Monday 11th December 
@ 10.30am in School 

KS1 Christmas Performance Dress Rehearsal to KS2  

Tuesday 12th December 
@ 2:30 pm in School 

KS1 Christmas Performance to parents & carers 
 

Wednesday 13th December 
@ 2.30pm in School 

Reception Christmas Performance for parents & carers 

Thursday 14th December 
@ 5:30 pm 

Year 6 Christmas by Candlelight (in Church) 
*Children to arrive at Church for 5:00pm 
*All KS2 children to be wrapped up for all weathers 

Friday 15th December PTFA Christmas Fair 

Monday 18th December – all 
day 

Year 5 and 6 visit to Derby for the Multi-Faith trail, visiting places of worship 

Tuesday 19th December Christmas Dinner / Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 19th  December Christmas Party Afternoon & Santa 

Thursday 21st December BREAK UP FOR CHRISTMAS 

January 2024 

Monday 8th January Teacher Training Day – school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 9th January Pupils return to school 

PTA events will be shared once confirmed 

Spring dates will follow in the autumn term 

 

Dates maybe subject to change.  Any changes will be informed via the school newsletter. 


